
UNIVERSITY CENTER (Room B-110)
PARTNER INFORMATION  
Triton College will continue to offer students the opportunity to further their higher educational pursuits for select  
bachelor’s and master’s degree programs without leaving the Triton campus. Listed below are the programs offered  
through our University Center. 

Please visit triton.edu/UniversityCenter for more information. All university partners are located within  
the Transfer Center, Room B-110.

Benedictine University 
Bachelor of Science in Nursing (BSN) Completion Program
Master of Public Health 
Master of Management and Organizational Behavior 
Contact: �Matthew Jones, mjones@ben.edu or (630) 829-6135. 
Website: ben.edu/rntobsn.   

Dominican University 
Bachelor of Arts in Legal Studies
Bachelor of Arts in Human Services
Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)
Contact: ��Andrea Leinweber (for BBA), aleinweber@dom.edu or (708) 524-6181. 

Laurie Riggin, lriggin@dom.edu or (708) 524-6469. 
Website: dom.edu/degree-completion-programs.  

Eastern Illinois University 
Bachelor of Arts in Interdisciplinary Studies
Contact: �Jackie Janesku, jjohnson@eiu.edu or (217) 549-3347. 
Website: eiu.edu/ids. 

Governors State University 
Bachelor of Arts in Criminal Justice 
Bachelor of Arts in Communication 
Bachelor of Science in Information Technology
Master of Arts in Criminal Justice
Dual Degree Program
Contact: �Katelyn Karstensen, kkarstensen@govst.edu or (708) 235-7594, Ext. 7594.  

Juan Gonzalez, jgonzalez11@govst.edu or (708) 235-7534.
Website: govst.edu. 

National-Louis University 
Bachelor of Arts Programs: Early Childhood, Applied Behavioral Sciences, Elementary Education 
Bachelor of Science Programs Management 
Contact: Stephanie Alban Kako, salbankako@nl.edu or (312) 261-3733.  
Website: nl.edu. 

Southern Illinois University Carbondale (SIUC)	  
Bachelor of Science in Management and Applied Engineering
Contact: John Cooper, (708) 779-4258, john.cooper@siu.edu. 
Carolyn Smith, carolsmith717@siu.edu.
Website: siu.edu.     
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